
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
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Artikel nummer :
Omschrijving :
EAN code :
Statistiekcode :
Garantie :
Type :
Kabel :
Aansluiting 230V zijde :
Aansluiting 12V zijde :
Timer :
Licht sensor :
Ingangssspanning :
Uitgangsspanning :
Ingangsvermogen :
Uitgangsvermogen :
Effi ciëntie :
IP klasse :
Beschermingsklasse :
Lengte (mm) :
Breedte (mm) :
Hoogte (mm) :

VERPAKKINGSDETAILS
PRODUCTVERPAKKING
Lengte (mm) :
Breedte (mm) :
Hoogte (mm) :
Gewicht (kg) :

OMDOOS
Aantal producten :
Lengte (mm) :
Breedte (mm) :
Hoogte (mm) :
Gewicht (kg) :

6209011
Transformator 12V - 21W
5907800856651
85043180
3 jaar
Plug-In
-
EU Stekker
12V stekker
Nee
Nee
230 VAC
12 VAC
28W
21W
80%
IP44
II
60
75
90

100
75
90
0,55

30
400
325
200
16,60

6210011
Transformator 12V - 60 W
5907800856668
85043180
3 jaar
Desktop
2 m
EU Stekker
12V stekker
Nee
Nee
230 VAC
12 VAC
70W
60W
85%
IP44
II
120
65
75

170
120
90
1,55

12
380
360
200
18,50

6211011
Transformator 12V - 150 W
5907800856675
85043180
3 jaar
Desktop
2 m
EU Stekker
12V stekker
Nee
Nee
230 VAC
12 VAC
180W
150W
85%
IP44
II
175
88
92

220
135
110
2,96

6
460
425
130
17,70

TRANSFORMATOREN
ACCESSOIRES - 12 VOLT
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